�General information
Application
Ventilation grille of Type AT as supply air or extract air variant for comfort zones and industrial zones
Directed supply air discharge for mixed flow ventilation
Blades are adjustable to meet different local requirements
For variable and constant volume flows
For supply air to room air temperature differences from –12 to +4 K
For installation in walls, sills and rectangular ducts

RAL 9006 30 %
All other RAL colours 70 %
Order example: AT-AG/825×225/B1/G11
Attachments Damper unit, opposed action blades
Nominal size 825 × 225 mm
Installation subframe With installation subframe for 27 mm wide front
border
Installation Concealed screw fixing
Exposed surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
AT – EF – AS / 825 × 225 / P1 – RAL …
| | | | |
1 2 3 4 5
1 Type
AT Single grille, 27 mm wide front border
2 Construction
EF Installation subframe with filter element (ISO Coarse 60 %, Medium C11 (DIN EN ISO 16890)) and spring clip fixing
3 AttachmentsA Without
AS Hit and miss damper
4 Nominal size [mm]
L × H
5 Exposed surfaceNo entry: anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
P1 Powder-coated, specify
RAL CLASSIC colour Gloss level
RAL 9010 50 %
�Product details
RAL 9006 30 %
All other RAL colours 70 %
E-EF / 825 × 225
| |
1 2
Order key maintenance see E-EF replacement filter media -> OC (ID 1199121)
Installation and commissioning